071618
®
TYPE
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

-CAM
Bronze
Texture
-BRT
Antique
Verde
-ATV
Black Texture
(Standard)
-BLT
BRASS & COPPER ONLYWT Series_2018 Cut Sheet
TRANSFORMERS
WT SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 OUTPUT
WT-12-100	 Aluminum 100 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
WT-12-200	 Aluminum 200 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
WT-12-300	 Aluminum 300 Watt Transformer	 12.5v
WT-12-300MV	 Aluminum 300 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
WT-212-200	 Aluminum 200 Watt Transformer, 2 circuits	 12.5v
WT-212-300	 Aluminum 300 Watt Transformer, 2 circuits	 12.5v
WT-212-600	 Aluminum 600 Watt Transformer, 2 circuits	 12.5v
WT-212-600MV	 Aluminum 600 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer, 2 circuits	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
WT-312-900	 Aluminum 900 Watt Transformer, 3 circuits	 12.5v
WT-312-900MV	 Aluminum 900 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer, 3 circuits	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
WT-412-1200	 Aluminum 1200 Watt Transformer, 3 circuits	 12.5v
WT-412-1200MV	 Aluminum 1200 Watt Multi-Voltage Transformer, 3 circuits	 12.5v, 13.5v, 14.5v
277 Volt Option:
WT-12-100-277	 Aluminum 100 Watt Transformer, 277v Input	 12.5v
WT-12-300-277	 Aluminum 300 Watt Transformer, 277V Input	 12.5v
NOTE; 220v and 240v available 12.5v output in 300w increment only Not MV output
For 277v input available 12.5v output 100w & 300w model only not MV
Note: For 220v,240v & 277v no dimmer option